
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1451604001002220

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 23,658

CAMA #: 145 16 0 40 01 002 22 0 00
Sec: 16 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

MGMP00011
MGM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT CO LLC

    

Owner: MGM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT CO LLC Legal: PART BLK C LOT 10 DAF: BEG NW COR LOT 10 TH E 159.92' S 
37.86' W 159.9 2' N 37.18' TO POB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 327075

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,721.78 1,721.78 3,443.56

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202861432-1 03/15/2024

3,443.56 0.00

03/15/2024

0.00

F 1,721.78

0.00

1,678.19

0.00

43.59

**********

3,443.56

DEBBIE GIBSON

Check #Name/Amnt: 1357                DEBBIE GIBSON                         3443.56

202865852-1 04/12/2024

43.59 0.00

04/12/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

43.59

0.00

0.00

**********

43.59

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,721.78 1,721.78 43.59 3,487.15

3,487.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/6/2025 2:04:46 PM


