RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

7/6/2025 12:03:58 PM

Tax Unit ID: 1Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001Value: 23,658

Parcel #: 1451604001002220

CAMA #: 145 16 0 40 01 002 22 0 00

Sec: 16 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

MGMP00011

MGM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT CO LLC

Owner: MGM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT CO LLC

Legal: PART BLK C LOT 10 DAF: BEG NW COR LOT 10 TH E 159.92' S

37.86' W 159.9 2' N 37.18' TO POB

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2023	RL	327075

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,721.78	1,721.78	3,443.56
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202861432-1	03/15/2024	03/15/2024	F	1,721.78	1,678.19	43.59	3,443.56		
3,443.56	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	DEBBIE GIBSON		
Check #Name/An	nnt: 1357	DEBBIE GIBSON		3443.56					
202865852-1	04/12/2024	04/12/2024	2	0.00	43.59	0.00		Lockbox Payments	
43.59	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Lockbox	Import	
Grand Totals				1,721.78	1,721.78	43.59	3,487.15		
3,487.15	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00